



Billed To Victor Saldana 1510 saddle rock dr Houston Texas 77088

Phone: (832) 938-6778

Email: Saldanav15@gmail.com

#### RECEIPT

**Equipment & Vehicle Auction** Receipt #: 29417-7625-1

Bidder: 3030

Paid on Date: 10/26/2023

Phone: (318) 443-6614

Lot#	Title	Bid	Premium	Tax	Total
223	2002 JEEP Wrangler	\$5.250.00	\$682.50	Tax Exempt	\$5,982.50

108672 miles VIN: 1J4FA39S12P7647812002

JEEP Wrangler

VIN: 1J4FA39S12P764781

Title Processing Fee \$50.00

\$5,250.00 \$682.50 \$0.00 \$5,982.50 Totals

### **Payments**

Credit Card WSA	\$5,982.50
added on 10/25/2023 at 1:23 PM by an admin	

3% Surcharge \$174.25

**Credit Card** \$179.48

added on 10/25/2023 at 1:24 PM by an admin

3% Surcharge \$5.23

Subtotal: \$5,982.50 Expenses: \$0.00 Payment Surcharges: \$179.48 Receipt Total: \$6,161.98

\$6,161.98 Payments: Balance: \$0.00

# Craig's Auto Sales 12800 Hwy 28 East

12800 Hwy 28 East Pineville LA 71360

Cell: (318) 201-9300

Customer Information						ealer Inforn			
Name:	Name:					ealer#:	UD00240373		
11/2/2011					<u> </u>		*		
Address:						ode: I	POB		
15-10 saddle rock Dr.							CT 5 00 1 00 0 5 0		
Address:  15-10 Saddle rock DC.  City, State:  15005450 TX-77088					Li	cense #:	SM.00178362		
Phone #:									
	1 *>	3.4-1-0	Color	Body	<del></del>		VIN	Odomete	
Vehicle Info	Year	Make		1					
	2001	Jeep	BIK	1 22		1.34 F A 39	1512P764781.		
Vehicle									
Sold									
Trade					·····				
In									
				· ·	1	41			
*After careful inspection and demonstration, I hereby purchase the described automobile in its present condition.							Selling Price	\$5250.00	
NO WARRANTIES No guarantee (as is) is given unless spec						ecified in	Trade in Value		
writing.							Down Payment		
	The second section is a second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the		arr≠	Sales Tax					
Customer Signature							Amount Financed		
- Clary ha							Total		
Salesman's Signature									
				_					
Sworm to and subscribed before me									
	Notary Signature, Notary # This Z/5+ day of Oct. Z62								
					77# // 1849	11 / / /	his $\frac{ZB^T}{}$ do	ay 01 OCX. 202.	

123

## STANTENOIS VANIVA

## CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

la i								
1	VIN			TITLE NUM	BER	DATE	ISSUED	····
1J4FA3	39212P7647	81			F4171769	08	<b>71</b> P <b>\</b> 5053	
MAKE	MODEL	BODY	COLOR	YR	DATE ACQUIRED		ODOMETER	N/U
JEEP	WRA	LL	BLK/	2002	07/25/2023			U
Fig. 1								

\* \* MAIL TO \* \*

JASON LYNN KIDWELL

215 N GLADYS ST APT 604 LEESVILLE LA 71446

\* \* OWNER \* \* JASON LYNN KIDWELL

215 N GLADYS ST APT 604 LEESVILLE LA

71446

(LIEN)

DATE

CL

Ť.

First Lien Released

Lienholder
Authorized Representative

The undersigned as Vehicle Commissioner of the State of Louisiana, certifies that the applicant named herein has been duly registered in this office as owner of the name of the laws of the State of Louisiana, subject to the mortgages and encumbrances, if any, herein set forth.

NUMBER

In witness whereof, I have affixed my

Law M St Dumain



FORM

138

A 138

ANY A TEEMATON OR EPASURE VOIDS THIS DOCUMENT



Skiedning Assimació

	presence of two (2) witnesses, the acknowledgement ( in the presence of a wotary public.***	LEN FURLIO OR TWO (2) WITNESSES. IF EXECUTED AT THE
		for the step of 8
.:	described heafth has been transferred on 7 / A Address	12600 Hay 20 cast Pineull
	A contity to the best of my knowledge than the ODOMETER READING is the ACTUAL MKEAC	23 of the vehicle unless and of the following statements is checked:
,	A STATE OF	d is in excess of its mechanical limits. ding is N9T the actual infleece.
	ODDINETER REALING WASHING-OD SIGNATURE (5) OF SUPERIOR AND ALL ALL CONTROL OF SUPERIOR AND ALL CONTROL OF SUPERIOR	COMETER DISCHEPANCY LYM LIBERT
	PRINTED NAME (S) OF SUPER(S) A TOO U. ACIDA 01	SOLUTION VASON KINN KIBURLI
	SIGNATURE of Wikiness &	Swein to and subsambed by seller before me this
	PRINTED NAME OF Wilness	Delto 9-14-23 Motory No. G. A. gray
	SIGNATURE of Witness X	SIGNATURE OF NOTED PUBLIC & STATE OF THE STA
4	PRINTED NAME of Witness	Terroristo unifero morary musica / 10/5/01/14/686
	acknowledgement of withese state of Louisiana - Parien of	
3+	Before me, Notary, personally came and appeared the undersigned, who, after br a witness to the aigneture(s) of saller(s) and he saw seller(s) sign his name as hi	ging duly sworn, said that ha subscribed his herherd the assignment above as swottedary act and deed.  DATE  DATE
	SIGNATURE OF WILLSES X	SISBATURE of Notary Public X
	and the control of th	PROFIED NAME of Notary Public
	First Re Abbignaray Ligshber Dealer	DEALER'S LISENSE NO. UDOO240373 - POB
٠.	ly wa warrant this citle and certify that the vehicle described fremin has been ren	referred to the following:
	Marrie (s) - Utchir Saldana Aduress:	1510 Saddlerock Dr. Houston. TX. 77088
	Country to the best of my knowledge that the DOCMETER READING Is the ACPUAL MILEA	The second secon
	1 2. The odomeior res	ed is the excess of the mechanical lim/s. Date of Sale
ў. Ну	And the state of t	somment Mary hard
		sounds Tracyflere
	고양화 이 봤는 그렇다는 빛이 하는 회사 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이	Neare of Bestership
	SIGNATURE of Witness-A	Supply to anglistificants at by seller before the this
	PRINTED NAME of Winess	Date AUGITIES No No.
	PRINTED NAME OF Witness	Demonstrative and different Louis
	ACHIOMLEDGEMENT OF WITHESS STATE OF LOUISIANA PARISH OF -	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
•	Before me, Noterly, personally came and appeared the undersigned, who; after be advitness to the significance of selects) of selects; and he saw seller(s) sign his name as his	eing duly eworn, soud haghe eubschloed his name to the assignment above 25 is voluntary and end deed
	SIGNATURE of Winess &	SIGNATURE OF NOTATION STATES
	PRINTED NAME of Witness	PRINTED NAME OF Milery Publics
	SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER	- Dealers Lights No.
	If we warrant this title and certify that the vehicle described hardin has been tree	
i	Name(s)- Address	the state of the s
	Teerity to the best of my knowledge that the DDOMETER READING is the ACTUAL MILEA	iGE of the vehicle unless one of the following statements is checked:
	TENTINS 1. The mileage state  ODOMETER READING 2. The edometer re- WARMING-GI	ed is in excess of its mechanical limits.  ading is NOT the actual mileage.  DOMETER DISCHEPANCY
		Secretal A
	Printed Name(s) at Buyesto) X	? Saller/st-
		Nems of Deelership
	SIGNATURE of Wilness-A	Bate Hotery No.
	PARTED NAME OF Witness Signature of Witness X	SIGNATURE of Notary Fublic X
1	PRINTED NAME OF Witness	PRINTED WARE OF Notary Public
	armana recension of unterpolated of Loughland - Parish OF	
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Before me, Notary, personally dams and appeared the undersigned, who, after be witness to the signaturater of seffer(s) and he saw setter(s) sign his name as he	The state of the s
	SIGNATURE OF WILDERS X	SIGNATURE of Hotory Public X
		commence of the commence of th

Federal and State Law require that you state this mile age in connection with transfer of asymptotic Pathers to complete COCLETER STATEMENT OR providing a HALSE STATEMENT may result in these and/or improcurrent.